
Lingampalli - Hyderabad MMTS/47148 - Hyd - SCR 
LPI/Lingampalli to HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally 

0h 50m - 24 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LPI Lingampalli 22:45 0 1 0 36 559 SCR
2 CDNR Chandanagar 22:48 22:49 1m 1 1 2 42 572 SCR
3 HFZ Hafizpet 22:54 22:55 1m 1 1 5 58 590 SCR
4 HTCY Hi-Tech City 22:58 22:59 1m 1 1 8 58 567 SCR
5 BRBD Borabanda 23:02 23:03 1m 1 1 11 140 559 SCR
6 BTNR Bharat Nagar 23:04 23:05 1m 1 1 13 38 543 SCR
7 FNB Fatehnagar 23:09 23:10 1m 1 1 16 69 542 SCR
8 NCHS Nature Cure Hospital 23:11 23:12 1m 1 1 17 66 533 SCR
9 BMT Begumpet 23:13 23:14 1m 1 1 18 26 540 SCR
10 NLRD Necklace Road 23:19 23:20 1m 1 1 20 35 521 SCR
11 KQD Khairatabad 23:22 23:23 1m 1 1 22 33 523 SCR
12 LKPL Lakdikapul 23:25 23:26 1m 1 1 23 9 523 SCR
13 HYB Hyderabad Deccan

Nampally
23:35 3 1 24 - 506 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 03 2024 (02:23)

Sep 03 2024 (02:23)

1

1


